
Semester: SS 2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo

Recht gegen den
unlauteren Wettbewerb
(Hofmann) FMA/01.19

Di Mi Do Fr

Recht gegen den
unlauteren Wettbewerb
(nur 5.7.)

(Hofmann) F21/03.80

Recht gegen den
unlauteren Wettbewerb
(nur 31.5.)

(Hofmann) F21/03.80

Sa

Recht gegen den
unlauteren Wettbewerb
(nur 1.6.)

(Hofmann) F21/03.80
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